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	CR
	Rev
	Rel
	Title
	Cat
	Vsn
	@ Mtg
	TD#
	Source to WG
	Work Item
	Clauses affected
	Other Aff Specs

	24.301
	1556
	1
	Rel-10
	Correction of the UE behavior after starting Timer T3396 with a random value
	F
	10.8.0
	C1-80
	C1-124025
	CATT
	NIMTC
	6.5.1.4
	 

	24.301
	1557
	1
	Rel-11
	Correction of the UE behavior after starting Timer T3396 with a random value
	A
	11.4.0
	C1-80
	C1-124026
	CATT
	NIMTC
	6.5.1.4
	 

	24.301
	1552
	1
	Rel-10
	Correction of Extended Service Request message and low priority indicator
	F
	10.8.0
	C1-80
	C1-124027
	LG Electronics
	NIMTC
	5.6.1.6, Annex D.1
	 

	24.301
	1553
	1
	Rel-11
	Correction of Extended Service Request message and low priority indicator
	A
	11.4.0
	C1-80
	C1-124028
	LG Electronics
	NIMTC
	5.6.1.6, Annex D.1
	 

	24.008
	2290
	-
	Rel-10
	Correction to session management handling for MBMS context activation
	F
	10.8.0
	C1-81
	C1-124547
	LG Electronics, HTC
	NIMTC
	6.1.3.8.2
	 

	24.008
	2291
	-
	Rel-11
	Correction to session management handling for MBMS context activation
	A
	11.4.0
	C1-81
	C1-124548
	LG Electronics, HTC
	NIMTC
	6.1.3.8.2
	 

	24.301
	1580
	1
	Rel-10
	Handling CSFB when PS domain is congested in LTE
	F
	10.8.0
	C1-81
	C1-124780
	Nokia Siemens Networks, Interdigital, Samsung
	NIMTC
	4.5, 5.6.1.5, 5.6.1.6
	 

	24.301
	1581
	1
	Rel-11
	Handling CSFB when PS domain is congested in LTE
	A
	11.4.0
	C1-81
	C1-124781
	Nokia Siemens Networks, Interdigital, Samsung
	NIMTC
	4.5, 5.6.1.5, 5.6.1.6
	 


